
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

195,843,971
0

195,843,971

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

786,758
0

786,758

172,509
0

172,509

59,331,160
0

59,331,160

2,643,628 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,643,628

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

193,200,343 59,331,160 172,509 786,758

13,647
0

92,761
0
0

75,476
0
0

12,468
874,691
172,693

308
1,046

0
0
0

635,633
1,878,723

58,821 0
0 0

1,016,118 0
0 0
0 0
0 37,615
0 0

468,133 0
2,168 0

0 0
0 0

121,875 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

102,854 0
44,578 0

1,814,547 37,615

0
0

835
0
0
0
0

7,868
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

8,703

191,321,620
1,533,603

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

192,855,223

57,516,613 134,894
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

57,516,613 134,894

778,055
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

778,055

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

256,157,091
0

256,157,091

2,643,628
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,643,628

253,513,463

72,468
0

1,109,714
0
0

113,091
0

476,001
14,636
874,691
172,693
122,183
1,046

0
0

102,854
680,211

3,739,588

249,773,875
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

251,284,785

22,693
0

22,693

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

22,693

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

22,693
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

22,693

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

14

12

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)
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12

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

195,843,971
0

195,843,971

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

981,960
0

981,960

59,331,160
0

59,331,160

2,643,628 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,643,628

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

193,200,343 59,331,160 981,960

13,647
0

92,761
0
0

75,476
0
0

12,468
874,691
172,693

308
1,046

0
0
0

635,633
1,878,723

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 37,615
0 0
0 0

2,168 0
0 0
0 0

121,875 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

44,578 0
168,621 37,615

191,321,620
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

191,321,620

59,162,539 944,345
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

59,162,539 944,345

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

256,157,091
0

256,157,091

2,643,628
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,643,628

253,513,463

13,647
0

92,761
0
0

113,091
0
0

14,636
874,691
172,693
122,183
1,046

0
0
0

680,211
2,084,959

251,428,504
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

251,428,504


